-—= CO-OWNED & COCOA FARMERS =—
(GB) INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, CANDIED ORANGE ZEST 15% (ORANGE PEEL, SUGAR,
GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP, ACIDITY REGULATOR: CITRIC ACID), COCOA MASS, CARAMEL CRISP 7.5%
(RAW CANE SUGAR, GLUCOSE SYRUP, BUTTER FAT (MILK), BUTTER (MILK), LACTOSE (MILK), ALMONDS,
EMULSIFIER: LECITHINS, SALT, NATURAL CARAMEL FLAVOUR) ROASTED HAZELNUTS 7.5%, NATURAL ORANGE
FLAVOUR, VANILLA. COCOA SOLIDS 45% MINIMUM. MILK SOLIDS 26% MINIMUM. FOR ALLERGENS,
SEE INGREDIENTS IN BOLD. MAY CONTAIN: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN AND OTHER NUTS.

(SEINOJ L

INGREDIENSER: SOCKER / SUKKER, KAKAOSMOR /-SM@R,
HELMJOLKS- / HELMELKPULVER, KANDERAT / -ISERT APELSINSKAL 15% (APELSINSKAL, SOCKER /
SUKKER, GLUKOS-FRUKTOSSIRAP / -SIRUP, SURHETSREGLERANDE MEDEL / SURHETSREGULERENDE
MIDDEL: CITRONSYRA / SITRONSYRE), KAKAOMASSA / -MASSE, KRISPIG / KNASENDE KARAMELL 7.5%
(RARGRSOCKER / RARGRSUKKER, GLUKOSSIRAP / -SIRUP, SMOR- / SMGRFETT, SMOR / SMAR, LAKTOS /
LAKTOSE (MJOLK / MELK), MANDLAR / MANDLER, EMULGERINGSMEDEL / EMULGATOR: LECITINER,
SALT, NATURLIG KARAMELL AROM / AROMA), ROSTADE / RISTEDE HASSELNOTTER / -NGTTER 7,5%,
NATURLIG APELSINAROM / -AROMA, VANILJ. MINST 45% KAKAO. MINST 26% MJOLKTORRSUBSTANS /
MELKETORRSTOFF. KAN INNEHALLA / INNEHOLDE SPAR / SPOR AV SPANNMAL / KORNSORTER SOM
INNEHALLER / INNEHOLDER GLUTEN, PEKANNOTTER / -NOTTER OCH/0G PISTAGENGTTER /
PISTASJN@TTE. PRODUCERAD | TYSKLAND AV GHANANSK KAKAO. BOR FORVARAS TORRT OCH SVALT.
KONTAKTA DIVINE: DIVINE CHOCOLATE SCANDINAVIA AB, BOX 8732, 402 75 GOTEBORG, SWEDEN.
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> FAIRTRADE COCO, SUGAR, ALMoNDs - Certified

AND VANILLA: 57%. SUGAR MAY
BE MIXED WITH NON-CERTIFIED FSC
SUGAR ON A MASS BALANCE BASIS. b

SN Recycle | Recycle Lo
VISIT INFO.FAIRTRADE.NET/sourcing ~ Corporation FSC~ C011680
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BEST BEFORE END/ NUTRITION/ NARINGSVARDE  PER100g

Q)
BST FORE UTGANGEN AV
ENERGY / ENERGI 2299k SMOOTH MILK CHO&LATE

549kcal
FAT / FETTER 35.89 CARAMEL, HAZEENUT
OF WHICH SATURATES / 19.69
VARAV MATTAT & CANDIED OR@GE
CARBOHYDRATE / 19 o
KOLHYDRATER
OF WHICH SUGARS / 3.0g

N
VARAV SOCKERARTER 0 4
FIBRE/ FIBRER 31
PROTEIN / PROTEINER 17y (§) Certified

Ao 180g€ ) > cOCoA

EVERY BAR DIRECTLY IMPROVES THE LI'VES OF FARMERS.

FAIRTRADE [—
STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE. Corporation

SchriftgroRe Zutaten 1,53 mm gemessen am gro3en E Farben: 4c + HeiBfolie KURZ LUXOR 220
SchriftgroBe Nahrwerte 1,53 mm gemessen an der 4

Einwaage-E: 4,36 mm Innendruck: 15% schwarz

SchriftgroRe Best before... 1,53 mm gemessen am

grolen E




175 mm

30 mm

225 mm

50 mm

77 mm

Farb- und lackfrei 145 x 18 mm

200 g-massiv Volleinschlag, ssnt 2646

Tafelspiegel 186 x 85 mm

12mm

25mm

6 x 130 mm

~.-.‘...~~-~~‘--~~~ 39 mm




